2022-2023 Student Allocations Dates

SAC Training:

Winthrop University

Packet Due:

SAC Interview:

Friday, Sept. 16"

Tuesday, Sept. 20*"

Friday, Sept. 23"

Friday, Oct. 7t

Tuesday, Oct. 11t

Friday, Oct. 14"

Friday, Oct. 28"

Tuesday, Nov. 1

Friday, Nov. 4"

Friday, Nov. 11t

Tuesday, Nov. 15t

Friday, Nov. 18"

Friday, Jan. 13%"

Tuesday, Jan. 17t

Friday, Jan. 20"

Friday, Jan. 27%

Tuesday, Jan. 31%

Friday, Feb. 3™

*Thursday, Feb. 16"

Tuesday, Feb. 21%

Friday, Feb 24t

*Thursday, Mar. 2"

Tuesday, Mar. 7t

Friday, March 10t

Locations & Logistics:

e *Training: DiGs 220 at 2:00pm
e *Interview: DiGs 221 at 1:00pm
e Packet Turn-in: DiGs 269 by 4:00pm

I FREE MONEY, USE IT TODAY!




